
KP94.7 Creedmoor
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 R >.1 Parkview Avenue
0.3 L >.1 Pathway Drive
0.3 R 0.7 Cobblestone Drive
1 L 0.2 Claremont Drive
1.2 R 1.7 Homestead Road
2.9 L 2.7 Weaver Dairy Road

Extension
5.7 L 1 Sunrise Road
6.6 L 0.3 Sunrise Road
6.9 R 1.4 Whitfield Road
8.3 L 1 Erwin Road
9.3 L 0.3 Kerley Road
9.6 R >.1 Mount Sinai Road
9.7 R 0.1 Mount Sinai Road
9.8 R >.1 Mount Sinai Road
9.8 R 0.2 Mount Sinai Road
10 R 2.1 Kerley Road
12.1 L 1.2 NC 751
13.3 R 0.4 Hillsborough Road, US

70 Business
13.7 L 1.7 Sparger Road
15.4 L 1.9 Cole Mill Road
17.3 R 2.3 Pleasant Green Road
19.6 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Road
20.7 L 1.3 Bivins Road
22 R 4.4 Saint Marys Road
26.4 L 0.3 North Roxboro Street,

US 501
26.7 R 3 Orange Factory Road
29.7 R >.1 Keep right
29.7 R 1.6 Stagville Road
31.3 L 8.8 Old Oxford Highway
40.1 R 1.9 West Tally Ho Road
42 R 2.6 Tump Wilkins Road
44.6 L 4.2 Brogden Road
48.8 L 0.3 West Lake Road, NC 56
49.1 R 0.3 Turn right
49.4 R 0.4 South Main Street, NC 50
49.8 R 0.2 Rogers Avenue
50 L 2.4 Elm Street
52.4 L 1.4 Cash Road
53.8 R 0.1 Old Weaver Trail
53.9 L 2.9 Old Weaver Trail
56.9 S 8.6 State Road 1902
65.5 L 0.5 East Geer Street
66 S 1 East Geer Street
67 L 1 Foster Street
68 R >.1 Morehead Avenue
68 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
68 R 2 American Tobacco Trail
70 S 4.4 American Tobacco Trail
74.4 R 1.4 American Tobacco Trail

At TurnGo On
75.8 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
75.8 R 0.6 American Tobacco Trail
76.4 R 0.1 American Tobacco Trail
76.5 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
76.5 R 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
76.8 L 0.4 NC 751
77.2 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
78.8 L 2.4 Farrington Road
81.2 R 0.4 Meadowmont Lane
81.6 L 0.3 Simerville Road
81.9 R 0.2 Faison Road
82.1 R 0.1 Pinehurst Drive
82.2 R >.1 Grand Alexander Court
82.2 L 0.1 Turn left
82.4 L >.1 Turn left
82.4 R 0.4 Pinehurst Drive
82.8 S 1 Pinehurst Drive
83.7 L 0.9 Ephesus Church Road
84.7 R 0.8 Legion Road
85.5 L 0.1 Scarlett Drive
85.6 R >.1 Old Durham Road
85.6 L 0.3 Old Durham Road
85.9 R >.1 Turn right
85.9 L >.1 Turn left
86 L >.1 Turn left
86 R 0.5 Sage Road
86.5 S 3.7 Weaver Dairy Road
90.2 R 0.5 Homestead Road
90.7 L 1.9 Seawell School Road
92.6 R 0.6 Estes Drive Extension
93.2 R 0.3 Wilson Park Bike Path
93.5 L >.1 Turn left
93.5 R >.1 Turn right
93.5 R >.1 Williams Street
93.6 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
94.3 S 0.4 Hillsborough Road

End of Ride


